Tax Reference No : SXXXX549G
Year of Assessment : 2018

Income Tax
Date : 02 Jun 2018

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

AMENDED

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MISS WONG SIN FONG
533 BEDOK NTH ST 3

#05-760
SINGAPORE 460533

EMPLOYMENT

TOTAL INCOME
LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
Parent/Handicapped Parent

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 9,836.00 @ 2.00%

TAX PAYABLE

Less: Previous assessment

S'PORE ($)

45,500.00
45,500.00

TAX REPAYABLE/DISCHARGED AS PER THIS

ASSESSMENT

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

https://mytax.iras.qov.sq

ﬂ'mfed via myTax Portal

Page 1 of 1

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
5,500.00
9,099.00

301

141

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: hitp://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TOTAL ($)
45,500.00

45,500.00
65.00

45,435.00

15,599.00

29,836.00
196.72
196.72 DR
386.76 DR
190.04 CR

1. This tax assessment is based
on information given by you
online via the Object to
Assessment service on 25 May
2018.

2. Your total outstanding
income tax balance is shown in
the Statement of Account which
is attached / will be sent to you
shortly.

3. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

cFno3to1 106-13-578462289-0-8



