Tax Reference No: SXXXX549G Year of Assessment: 2018 Income Tax Date: 02 Jun 2018

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **AMENDED**

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MISS WONG SIN FONG 533 BEDOK NTH ST 3 #05-760 SINGAPORE 460533

հրվեկիս||_ՄՍբՍբՍբՍբ||դ|||

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1-1

	S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	This tax assessment is based on information given by you
EMPLOYMENT	45,500.00		45,500.00	online via the Object to Assessment service on 25 May 2018.
TOTAL INCOME	45,500.00		45,500.00	
LESS: Approved Donations			65.00	Your total outstanding income tax balance is shown in the Statement of Account which is attached / will be sent to you shortly.
ASSESSABLE INCOME LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS			45,435.00	
Earned Income Parent/Handicapped Parent/Parent/Life Insura		1,000.00 5,500.00 9,099.00		3. If you have any objection, please submit your objection online within 30 days via the
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			15,599.00	Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.
CHARGEABLE INCOME FIRST 9,836.00 @ 2.00%			29,836.00 196.72	
TAX PAYABLE			196.72 DR	
Less: Previous assessment			386.76 DR	
TAX REPAYABLE/DISCHARGED AS PER THIS ASSESSMENT			190.04 CR	15
Thank you for your contribution towards nation building				

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX